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Registration deadline is April 8th, 2023 
 

Use this form for only one leader. Complete a separate form for each person attending.  
General Registration Does Not include hotel room charges, reservations must be made on your own.     

PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION 

Name: ________________________________   Email Address: ________________________ 

Address:_______________________________________________________________________ 

City: _________________  State:_______ Zip: __________ Phone: (_____) ________________ 

Staying at church: _______                   

Conference fee is $30 which includes lunch on Saturday and snacks on Friday.   

 

 

Register by mailing this form to Gary Riley at 612 N. Fifth Street, Tarkio, MO 64491 or  

register by contacting Gary Riley at 660-541-0227 or ddgriley@gmail.com 

If paying by check, make checks payable and mail to: Northern Missouri District Council 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 21-22, 2023  

Northland Cathedral 

101 NW 99th St.  Kansas City, MO 64155, USA 

Praise & Worship, Friday Evening @ 8:00pm  

Registration opens Saturday morning @ 7:30am  
Accommodations – You may stay over at the church on Friday, April 21std at no cost, or lodging 

is available at hotels near the church. You will need to make your own hotel room reservations, so 
please make reservations in advance.   
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Day 
Start 
Time Length End Time  Empower 2023 Schedule 

Fri 4/21 8:00 1:30 9:30 
Fellowship, Praise and Worship by Northland Cathedral 
Devotion by Kevin Smith 

Sat 4/22 7:30 0:30 8:00 Registration 

Sat 4/22 8:00 1:30 9:30 Devotion and Program Information by Gave Hensley 

Sat 4/22 9:30 0:15 9:45 Break 

Sat 4/22 9:45 0:45 10:30 Every Boy Initiative - (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 10:30 0:45 11:15 Advancement Changes - (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 11:15 0:45 12:00 RR App - (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 12:00 1:00 1:00 Lunch (free will offering for lunch) 

Sat 4/22 1:00 0:15 1:15 JLTA Update (Tim Bowman) 

Sat 4/22 1:15 0:10 1:25 Shooting Sports and GMAA (Gorden Tate) 

Sat 4/22 1:25 0:10 1:35 Frontiersman Camping Fellowship (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 1:35 0:10 1:45 Training Update (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 1:45 0:15 2:00 BGMC Challenge (Gary Riley) 

Sat 4/22 2:00 0:15 2:15 Missions opportunities (Gary Riley) 

Sat 4/22 2:15 0:10 2:25 Communication: District Website, Facebook Pages (Tim Bowman) 

Sat 4/22 2:25 0:15 2:40 Break 

Sat 4/22 2:40 0:20 3:00 Pow-Wow (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 3:00 0:15 3:15 Restoring Ministry (Brett Tindall) 

Sat 4/22 3:15 0:45 4:00 Survey Results, Round table discussion (Tim Bowman & District Staff) 

Sat 4/22 4:00 0:15 4:15 Wrap-up & Dismissal (Gary Riley) 


